
 
DAC MEETINGS 2022 

 
 

FACULTY APPLICATION 
 CLOSING DATES 

 

STANDING COMMITTEE  
All at 2 pm  

DAC COMMITTEE 
All at 2 pm  

Friday 14th January  
 

Monday 24th January Monday 31st January 
 

Friday 11th March  Monday 21st March Monday 28th March 

Friday 6th May Monday 16th May Monday 23rd May 

Friday 1st July Monday 11th July Monday 18th July  

Wednesday 24th August # Monday 5th September Monday 12th September 

Friday 28th October Monday 7th November Monday 14th November 

# Early cut-off owing to Bank Holiday   

  
Easter: 4th April 


